Public Building Commission of Chicago
2 Contractor Payment Information

Project: Everett McKinley Dirksen Elementary School
Contract Number: 1549C

JOC Contractor: Leopardo Companies

Payment Application: #3

Amount Paid: $42,657.92

Date of Payment to General Contractor: 3/4/14

The posting of all or any portion of a contractor’s payment
application on the PBC’s website is done solely for the purpose of
providing information to subcontractors with respect the amount the
contractor has requested as payment for its subcontractors on the
posted portion of the payment application. The posting of this
information is provided for in the PBC’s Standard Terms and
Conditions for Construction Contracts Section 16.09 entitled, Prompt
Payment to Subcontractors. The PBC makes no representations or
warranties with respect to any of the information provided by
contractors on the contractors’ payment applications. If you are a
subcontractor, and have any questions regarding the information on a
posted payment application, you should contact the general
contractor.

Follow this project on Twitter @PBCChi



w Leopardo
COMPANIES, INC.

LC! Management Services
Leopardo Construction

Corporate Headquarters: Chicago Office:
5200 Prairie Stone Parkway. Hoffman Estates, IL 60192 333 W. Wacker Drive . Chicago, IL 60606
TEL: 847.783.3000 FAX: 847.783.3001 TEL: 312.332.7570 FAX: 312.332.7572

www.leopardo.com

To: Public Bidg. Comm. of Chicago Date: 09/30/13
50 West Washington Street, Room 200 Invoice: 39364
Chicago, IL 60602 Payout # : 3
Job: 13-6153
Attn: Don Wilson Terms: net 30
Description Totals

Dirksen Elementary Bid Package 1
8601 W. Foster Ave.
Chicago, IL

Client Reference 19060-C1549C-003-000

Amount of Contract ... .. ... 919,138.32

Extras to Contract ... ... ... i -65,980.00

Adjusted Total Contract ... .. ... ... it 853,158.32

Work Completed to Date ... ... .. ciuia... 853,158.32

Less Retained ... ... . ... 0.00

Net Amount Earned . ... .. 853,1568.32

Net Amount Previously Invoiced ~ ..................... 810,500.40

Total of This Invoice ... ... ... . ... i, 42,657.92
Balance to Become Due Including Retention — ........... 0.00

Change Order Summary  .......... ... ........ 1-3

Please send check to :

Leopardo Companies, Inc.
333 W. Wacker Drive, Suite 250
Chicago, IL 60606

Attention: Erika Dominguez

PA LCI PA0O03 02 07 _011_19060-C1549C-003-000_ 20140124



141 0D diusiwAedio4ddy D Te\dwa \sbuyes 1eoo\zenbulwog\sBues pue SjuaLnIoq\:O

1o1eQ :4Ag
(e1geoidde ) :1dUMQ

‘JOBJUOD) SIY} JOPUN JOJOBIUOYD SO
Jaumgo 8y} Jo siybu Aue o} soipnfaid Jnoynm aie JuswAed jo aouejdeooe pue ‘Juswied 'souenss| "uiBIay
pawWBU 10}0B1UOD 8y} 0} Ajuo djqeded si @3141LHTD LNNOWY YL "3|qenobau jou st 8)eoyiuad siyL

19leq 1 Ag
103 LIHOYY

("PayILIa9 JUNoWe 8y} YIM LWLOJUOD 0] pabueyd aie Jey} J98YS LOReNURLOD
ay} uo pue uojesyddy siyy uo sainby e jepiul “paydde JUNoLWe Sy} WO SIaYIP PaKIied Junowe ji uojjeueldxa yoeyy)

26'269'2y $ A3I4ILY3D LNNOWY

‘a3141L83D INNOWY au} Jo juswiAed 0} papius s

J0JOBIJUOD BY) PUE ‘SJUSWIND0(] JOBJIUOT) SU} YIM SIUBPIOIJE. Ul SI MIOAA 8y} Jo Ajenb au}
‘paresIpul se pessaibold Sey }IOAA BU3 ‘Ja1jaq pue ‘UolieuLIou ‘8BpajmMou SJ0aNUDIY 8y}
10 152q 9y} 0} JRY} JAUMQ 3} O} SAlIHaD 10a)Iyaly 8y} ‘uonedldde aroqe sy Buisudwod
EJep oy} PUE SUONEBAISS]O S)IS-UO U0 PISE( ‘SUBWNI0( 1OBIUOD 8U} Y)im 83UepIodde U]

INIWAVC ¥O4 3LVIIdILH3ID S.1O3LIHO™V

A :sa.1dx3 UoISSIWWOD AW
% ﬁ Y " 0and AsejoN
Hoe v I, ﬂma T ¥/ uo aw ai0jeq 0} UIOMS PUE PAQUOSANS
3009 :j0Aunoy’ - . d sioul|| : Jo 18IS
o

\\_ ' Ag

S1/10/80:S3H1dX3 NOISSIANWOD AW i P

SIONITIEJO 3LYLS - 2N8Nd AYYL ~——

HOLOVHINOD

W25 Wi0I1340

N P AN

"aNp MOU SI UIalay umoys juawAed

JUB1INS JBY} PUEB ‘IBUMO Y} W0y PaAIsoal sjuawhed pue panss aloum judwied 1o} sajedliua)
snoinaid Yoiym 10§ HOAN 10} J010EIUCD BY) Aq pled uaag aAeY SJUNOLWE ||B Jey | 'SjUSLINJCP J0BJUOD
ay) yum aouepioooe Ul paje|dwiod uaaq sey Juawled Joj uoneoliddy siu} Ag paiancd }iom sy} 4aleq
puE ‘uoneLLIou ‘aBpaIMOLY SJ0IOBIUOD BY} SO 1Sa] 3U) 0} Jey) SalUaD Jojoeuo) paubisiapun ayl

00'086'G9- J9pJO 9bueyn Ag sabueys 1oN
00°086'G9- 000 SIvV1iOoL
000 000 UUOW iy} panolddy [ejoL
00'086'G9- 000 1oumQ £q yluow snoinald ul panoidde sefueyd |ejo
suononpaqg suonippy AMVINNNS ¥3AHO0 IONVHO
(9 sury sse7 g aury)
000 g oo T = obeulejey Buipnjou] ‘ysiul4 0] SdueRE'6
N@NW@.NAv % ..................... . QDD HCOE\AWD_ MCO._._DO.w
(aye0lyip4aQ Joud woy 9 8ufy)
0¥'005°018 $ o e awAhed 104 sSIBOILSD SNOINAIY §S87 °L
{ie101 Geury ssa7 p aury)
Nﬂ@@r.mmw w ........ sr e e e e Cr e e e e e e s QDNC_NHON_ $s97 UQCLNM _Nwon—. ‘9
000 g B (qg + &6 seur])  ebeulelay |ejol
(€029 uo 4 uwnjo)
000 $ [eusle|y paiois o %0 q
(€0.9 uo F+Q uwnioy)
000 gromiea g 3IOM Palejdwod Jo %000 B
:obeuielay ‘g
2€°861'€G8 $ oo *rrirct g)eq o] pelo)g pue pajajdwio) [ejol b
76'851'658 g e R s1eq 0 WNS JORRUOD '€
OOO@O.mm %u ..... o ek eLATR e Al B el saa e e e e e m._OU._O OOCNSO >m 0@CN£O umz N
Nmwwnn.u_‘_mrm w R L T L T I E—._w H.ON.;COO _NC_Q_LO —.

POYOEJE S| '€0/9O WBWNo0( VIV '199YS UonenunuoD
“OBIUOD SU) YIIM UOIO2UU0D U] ‘MOjaq umoys st ‘JusiAed Joj speu si uoleoljddy

INJWAVd ¥Od4 NOILVIITddV S:AOLOVHLNOD

000-£00-06¥510-09061  :83udlajay Judlld

90909 11 ‘06eoIyD
0GZ duNg ‘aAlQ JXBAM "M £EE

1 £10Z/S0/L0 :ajeq JoEJU0D 1081y BIA  "OU| ‘saluedwo) opiedoo 110)9B1UO0D WO
10p0enU0d [ €5l9-¢}  equnn jvsfoid
PajydY ] - pouad 80¢ 20909 11 'obedlyd
JBumQ _H_ wooy ‘19311 uojbulysesn 1S9\ 06
:0) uonnquisiqg € :ON uonesiddy MIOM YIS Alejuswie|g uasyig €619-¢) ‘1eafoid oBeoiyn Jo ‘wwon 'bpig oland 1JlaumQ oL
¥9e6€e * # 9210AU|

0.5 LN3INNOOAJ VIV

Z J0 | abed

ININAV Y04 3LVII4ILH3D ANV NOILVIITddV



1 oodiuewhedio4ddyiome\dws \sbunag jeoofzenbuiogI\sbuyas pue sjuawnaog.Q

000 00°0 %00°001L 2£'851'€58 000 000 ze°851'€S8 ze'esl'ess SIVLOL ANVYO
000 000 %00} B Z€'690'v€ ooo | 000 7€'690'v€ | 2e690'E 934 sJopenuo)d | 8|
000 | 000 | %004 - 0016l LEL 000 000 00'161'1€E} 00'L6L'LEL B ) oupRIg | L
000 000 %004 00°000°8¥ 000 000 ) 00°000'8Y 000008y | mm__aasw Buiqunid | 91
coo o000 %00} 00'0S¥'vEl 000 000 00°0S¥'vEL | 00°05¥'¥EL . - Buiquinid | S
ooo 000 | wo0b 00'05.'8 ) 000 000 00'05.'8 0006.'8 . ~S8uosseddyisliol | bl
000 000 [ %oO0b 00°080'%1 000 000 000807} | 0008074 - N ~ bBuuooiy | €}
poo o000 | OOV 00005’ | 000 000 00°00S'} 00'00§h - __®lempleH ysiuld | ¢}
000 B 000 | %001 B 00'SZE'V1 000 000 | oo'see'rh 00'SZE'Yl ) sinodsumo( pue sipn9 | 11
000 o000 | wOOb 00'62€'9} 000 ) 000 00'62€'91 00'62€'9} | Auosep | 01
000 |00 %00L | 00'€6LC8 000 000 00'€62'28 00€6.'28 - ~_®jpouo] | 6
coo ooo | %001 00'192'cl | 000 000 | 00'i9Z'El 00'192'¢l B - Bupued | 8
000 N 000 | %001 - 00°220'€9) 000 000 | 00'220'e9) | 00°2.0°¢9) _SHomype3 | L
000 o000 | %00 000007 | 000 000 00°000'% | 00°000'% ) uogeoyed @331 | 9
000 ] 000 | %00} 00'6¥6'02 | 000 000 00°6¥6'02 00'6v6'02 ] -  Souednsuy| | §
000 - 000 %001 00'625'2L 000 000 00'G.5°CL 00'6.5'¢}H B Aunoas | ¢
00°0 | 000 B %001 | 0009€'S 000 000 0009¢'S 00'09¢'S Buisiasjal somes | €
000 ~ |ooo  j%o00b 00'0S.'C1 000 000 00°06.C) 00°0S.°C)h —_— ~ BuideospueT | ¢
000 000 %001 00°'669'GE} 000 000 00'669'GE} 00'669'GEL suoHipuod [eJeusy | |
(o3e 9jgeueA il ) (9-0) (0+9) (4+3+0a) (340quloN) (3+a)
wnsor SRask | pmes | pealeu | snona uos
abeulejay aoueleg % paje|dwo? |ejoL s|euaje |l PO ——— an[eA pajnpayos 3o Jo uonduosaq | ON wey
) I B H o] N d B 3 |o S o] <] o v
MOM 8§ Aejuowg uasiig  €519-€L  (I0BAUOD Y9€6¢ : # 92l0AU]
‘Aidde Aew swaj| au)| Jo} sbeule)al sjqenea a1aUm SIOBIJUOD UO | UWNO] &SN
1oL -JE|jOP }S@JBaU 2y} 0} PAJE]S SIE SJUNOWE ‘Mojag UOIEINge) U]
el IseTen ‘payoene S| uoljesliuad paubis sJojoeiuoD Buluieyuod 4quawfed Jo} uonesyiuan pue uoneslddy
¢ : "oN uoneaiiddy €09 LNINNOO0J VIV 133HS NOILVNNILNOD

Z 40 z abed



APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT AND SWORN STATEMENT FOR CONTRACTOR AND SUBCONTRACTOR TO

1 Leopardo Companies, Inc. o

OWNER
Project Title : Dirksen Elementary Site Work Application Date : September 30,2013  Page 1 of 1
Project Number: 13-6153 Application No.: 3
Architect: Period From:
Contractor : Leopardo Companies, Inc. Change Orders Included: 1-3
3 5 6 7 8
Contractor ontractor Adjusted Total| Work Completed Total i
Item Work/Material Contract Material Stored To Previously Net Amount Balance To
# ; .
Contracted For I Dollar Value Retained Invoiced Requested Become Due
1 | General Conditions | Leopardo Companies, |nc.| 3 135,699. oo|1on% |$ 135,699.00 |$ a.ooi $ 128,914.05‘ $ 678495 l$ o.oo|
2 | Landscaping | SpeedyGoﬁzalez Lands.ca4 $ 12,750.00|1oo% $  12,750.00 |$ 0_001 $ 12,112.5o| $ 637.50 |$ 0.00|
3 1 Sewer Televising | National Power Rodding cq $ 5,3eo.oo|1oo% $ 5,360.00 |$ o.oq $ 5,092.0(1 $ 268.00 |$ o_ool
4 | Security | Skytech Enterprises, LTD |$ 12,575.oo|100% $ 12,575.00 |$ 0.001 $ 11,946.25| $ 628.75 |$ o.oo|
5 | Insurance | Leopardo Companies, Inc.| $ 20,949.oo|100% $  20,949.00 |$ 0.00| $ 19,901.55| $  1,047.45 |'$ o.oo|
6 | LEED Certification | Leopardo Companies, Inc.| $ 4,ooo.oo|1oo% $  4,000,00 |$ o.oo| 3 3‘300,051 $ 200.00 |$ o.oo|
7 | Earthwork | Sanchez Construction Sewi $ 163,077.00'100% $ 163,077.00 |$ b.ool $ 154,923.15| $ 815385 |$ o.oo|
8 l Fencing l Fence Masters Inc |$ 13,261.00[100% $  13,261.00 |$ 0.00| $ 12,597.95|' $ 663.05 |$ o_oo|'
9 | Concrete | Precision CementCompan| $ 82,793.00]100% |$ 82,793.00 l$ o‘ool $ 78,653.35‘ $  4,139.65 [s o.oo|
10 | Masonry | A. Hom, Inc.com |$ 16,329.001100% $  16,329.00 |$ o.oo| $ 15,512.55| $ 816.45 |$ o.oo|
11 | Gutters and Downspoutsl Knickerbocker Rooﬁnngav1 $ 14,325.oo|100% $  14,325.00 |$ o.ool $ 13,608.7% $ 716.25 ‘s o.oo|
12 | Finish Hardware | Contract has not been let |$ 1,5oo.oo|1oo% $ 1,500.00 |$ o.oo| $ 1,425.00| $ 75.00 |$ 0.00 |
13 | Flooring | Paniagua Group, Inc |$ 14,oeo.oo|1oo% $  14,080.00 |$ o.oq $ 1&3?6.00‘ $ 704.00 |$ o‘oo|
14 | Toilet Accessories | Carney And Company, Inc.| $ 8,750.00|100% $ 8,750.00 |$ 0.0!:1 $ 8,312.5q $ 437.50 |$ 0.00[
15 I Plumbing | Member Mechanical Inc |$ 134,450.oo|1oo% $ 134,450.00 |$ o.ool $ 127,727.50i $ 672250 |$ o.oo|
16 | Plumbing Supplies | Premier Plumbing SuppIyCI 3 4a,ooo.oo|1oo% $  48,000.00 |$ o.oo[ $ 45,600.0(31 $  2,400.00 |$ o.oo|
17 | Electric | Cable Communications Incl $ 131,191.oo|1oo% $ 131,191.00 |$ o,coi $ 124.631.45‘ $  6,559.55 [s o.oo|
18 | Contractor's Fee | Leopardo Companies, |nc,| $ 34,069.32|100% $  34,069.32 |$ o,cci $ 32,365.85| $  1,703.47 |$ 0.00!
Totals 853,158.32 $ 853,158.32 $ 0.00 $ 810,50040 $  42,657.92 § 0.00
Amouint of Original Contract $  919.138.32 Work Completed to Date (column4) ............... .. $ 853,158.32
. GINAILONITACT  mewvienemninee e Total Retained (column5)  .......... c.coiiiieeenn ot $ 0.00
Adjustments to Contract ~ ............ -$ 65,980.00 .
Adiusted Total Contract $  853158.32 Net Amount Earned (col. 4 minus col. 5)  ............ $ 853,158.32
u rTact  wavemvasend et R R . i
) Previously Invoiced (column6) ... ............... $ 810,500.40
Net Amount Due this Payment (column7)  ............ $ 42 657.92

T

OFFICIAL SEAL

ERIKA DOMINGUEZ
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINCIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:08/01/15

STATE OF lllinois }
COUNTY OF Cook }

The undersigned Rick J. DuPraw, being first duly sworn on oath, deposes and says

That he/she is Sr. Vice President of Leopardo Companies, Inc., contractor for the GENERAL CONTRACTING for the

following project.

Contract Title: Dirksen Elementary Site Work

Contract Address: 8601 W. Foster Ave. - Chicago, IL

That, for the purpose of this work, the foregoing orders have been placed and the foregoing parties subc wil these have furnished materials or have provided labor, or
both, for said project. That, the amount of such order or subcontract is as stated above and that there is diie and to become due then respectively, the amounts set opposite their names
for materials or labor or both. That, this statement is made in compiance with TTe-statutes relating to Mechamcs Liens and fgrthe purpose of procuring from the Owner FINAL/PARTIAL
payment in accordance with the terms of the contract and is a full, true and complete statement r and/or materials, and of amounts paid, due and to become

rti fumlshln
due then. k/ Pi
Subscribed and sworn to before me on q c/ j

Nluary Publ‘t.-—f

Signed

Page 10of 1
C:\Documents and Settings\EDominguez\Local Settings\Temp\3\LCJBSwomnStatement_woCO.rpt



FINAL WAIVER OF LIEN

STATE OF lllinois Gty #

COUNTY OF Cook } SS Escrow #

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

WHEREAS the undersigned has been employed by Public Bldg. Comm. of Chicago

to furnish General Construction

for the premises known as 8601 W. Foster Ave. Chicago, IL

of which Public Building Commission of Chicago is the owner
THE undersigned, effective upon payment of and in consideration of forty- h nd six h red fifty-seven and 92/ 1 2.657.92 ) dollars,

and other good and valuable consideration, do(es) hereby waive and release any and all lien or claim of, or right to,lien, under the statutes of the State of
lllinois, relating to mechanics' liens, with respect to and on said above-described premises, and the improvements thereon, and on the material, fixtures,
apparatus or machinery furnished, and on the moneys, funds or other considerations due or to become due from the owner, on account of labor services,
material, fixtures, apparatus or machinery heretofore furnished by the undersigned for the above-described premises.

COMPANY NAME: Leopardo Companies, Inc.
-
ADDRESS: __——333 W. Wacker Drive. Cmago, IL 60636\{
DATE: ) 2'/‘ ‘ L/ SIGNATURE AND TITLE: L’ ) %\’\\\ v
N~ I%ée J. DWW

CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF Illinois
COUNTY OF Cook } SS
TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

THE UNDERSIGNED, (NAME) Rick J. DuPraw BEING DULY SWORN, DEPOSES
AND SAYS THAT HE OR SHE IS (POSITION) Sr. Vice President OF
(COMPANY NAME) Leopardo Companies, Inc. WHO IS THE
CONTRACTOR FURNISHING General Construction WORK ON THE BUILDING
LOCATED AT 8601 W. Foster Ave. Chicago, IL
OWNED BY Public Buildiné Commission of Chicago

That the total amount of the contract including approved change orders is 853,158.32 on which he or she has invoiced  810,500,40 prior to
this invoice. That all prior waivers are true, correct and genuine and delivered unconditionally provided payment is received by the undersigned and that
there is otherwise no claim either legal or equitable to defeat the validity of said waivers. That the following are the names of all parties who have furnished
material or labor, or both, for said work and all parties having subcontracts for specific portions of said work or for material entering into the construction
thereof and the amount due or to become due to each, and that the items mentioned include all labor and material required to complete said work
according to plans and specifications:

NAMES WHAT FOR CONTRACT  |AMOUNT PREVIOUSLY THIS BALANCE TO
PRICE INVOICED INVOICE DUE | BECOME DUE
General
Leopardo Companies, Inc. Construction $ 853,158.32 $ 810,500.40 $ 42,657.92 $0.00
Total Labor and Material Including Approved Change Orders to Complete $ 853,158.32 $ 810,500.40 $ 42,657.92 $0.00

id work outstanding, and that there is nothing due or to become due to any person for materlal)abﬁr’ofofﬁérqu

done or to@gﬂmﬁﬁ;gﬁﬂr in connechipn with said work other than above stated. /
. . k ck ?jb R
. 24| \-( SIGNATURE:

ERIKA DOMINGUEZ
|- -
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 3 A4 /—)

NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXFIRES:08/01/15
NOT Y PUBLIC




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT G
CONTRACTOR'S FINAL RELEASE AND WAIVER OF LIEN

STATE OF ILLINOIS  }
} SS
COUNTY OF COOK  }

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

WHEREAS LEOPARDO COMPANIES, INC. , an ILLINOIS

CORPORATION, has

employed by the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, as Owner, under Contract No.

day of 5TH day of _JUNE 2013, for General Construction

for
DIRKSEN ELEMENTARY BID PACKAGE 1

on the final adjusted contract price of $42,6657.92
FORTY TWO THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FIFTY SEVEN AND 92/100

1483 dated the

and other good and valuable considerations, the receipt is acknowledged, the undersigned waives and release any and all lien, or
claim, or right of lien under the Statutes of the State of lllinois relating to Mechanics' Liens, on account of labor or materials, or both,

furnished by the undersigned to or on account of the aforesaid work

IN WITNESS, the undersigned has caused its corporate seal to be hereunto affixed and these presents to be signed by Rick J.

DuPraw — Sr. Vice President and attested by _Gary Leopardo - Secretary _ on this _24th day of
to authority given by the of said Corporation

JAN 2014, pursuant

(SEAL) Leopardo Companies, Inc. /* \\

ATTEST: k ck }DX‘\__

éf Jgim i Lifh)(’if;[f

Sectetary brJAssistant Secrefary i Rick J. DuPraw - Sr. Vice President



PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT O
STATUS REPORT OF MBE/WBE (SUB) CONTRACT PAYMENTS
(1 0f 2)
Name of Project: DIRKSEN ELEMENTARY BID PACKAGE 1 Contract No. 1483
Monthly Estimate No. 3 PBC Project No.  19060-C1549C-003-000
Date: 1/24/2014
STATE OF ILLINOIS } 1SS
COUNTY OF COOK }

| HEREBY DECLARE AND AFFIRM that |

Rick J. DuPraw , am the Sr. Vice President and duly authorized representative of Leopardo Companies, Inc. whose address is 333 W.
Wacker Drive, Suite 250, Chicago, lllinois, 60606 and that the following Minority and Women Business Enterprises have been contracted
with, and have furnished, or are furnishing and preparing materials for, and have done or are doing labor on the above-captioned contract;
that there is due and to become due them, respectively, the amounts set opposite their names for materials or labor as stated; and that this
is a full, true, and complete statement of all such MBEs/WBEs and the amounts paid, due, and to become due to them:

AMOUNT OF | TOTAL PREVIOUS | AMOUNT THIS | BALANCE TO

MBE/WBE NAME CONTRACT FOR CONTRACT REQUESTS REQUEST COMPLETE

$ -3 -1$
Cable Communications Electric $ 131,191.00 | $ 124,631.45 | § 6,559.55 | $
Sanchez Construction Excavation $ 163,077.00 [ $ 154,923.15 | $ 8,153.85 | $
Paniagua Group Floor $  14,080.00 [ $ 13,376.00 | $ 704.00 | §
Skytech Enterprices Security $ 12,575.00 | $ 11,946.25 | § 628.75 | $
Speedy Gonzalez Landscape |Landscaping $ 12,750.00 | $ 12,112.50 | § 637.50 | §

$ -1 $ -18

TOTALS| $§ 333,673.00 | $ 316,989.35 | § 16,683.65 | §




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
EXHIBIT O
STATUS REPORT OF MBE/WBE (SUB) CONTRACT PAYMENTS
(2 of 2)

| DO SOLEMNLY DECLARE AND AFFIRM UNDER THE PENATIES OF PERJURY THAT THE CONTENTS OF
THE FOREGOING DOCU/I;/I(ENI—A RUE AND CORRECT, AND THAT | AM AUTHORIZED, ON BEHALF OF
THE ABOVE FIRM, TO MAKE THIS AFFIDAVIT.

C &k ?D e
(Affiant)

|24

(Date)

On this 24th day of Jan, 2014, before me, Erika Dominguez, the undersigned officer, personally appeared
Rick J. DuPraw, known to me to be the person described in the foregoing Affidavit and acknowledged that he (she)
executed the same in the capacity therein stated and for the purposes therein contained.

In witness thereof, | hereunto setz’Efjd official seal.

Notary Public v
Commission Expires:

~ -ICIAL SEAL 8
ERIKA DOMINGUEZ

NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:08/01/15

(Seal)



